United States & Canada
Simi Valley, CA
800-834-4969
Toronto, Ontario, Canada
+905-850-7770
chatsworth.com
Latin America

4 chatsworth.com
Switched eConnect® PDUs
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes: *All vertical PDU's are 2.2" wide
           **Redundancy Pack includes 2 PDUs in Black and Glacier White for easy identification of the primary and secondary unit.
 ***Convenience 5-20 outlets do not provide monitoring or switching capabilities.
Switched eConnect PDU, Vertical - North America*
Part Number
Input
Amperage
Input Plug Outlets
kW Capacity
(UL)
Cabinet
CompatibilityBlack Glacier White
Redundancy
Pack**
120 Volt, Single-Phase Input
EA-5001-C EA-5001-E EA-5001-CE 20A C20 Inlet to NEMA L5-20P (24) 5-20 1.9 kW 42U & higher
EA-5002-C EA-5002-E EA-5002-CE 30A NEMA L5-30P (24) 5-20 2.9 kW 42U & higher
208 Volt, Single-Phase Input
EA-5069-C EA-5069-E EA-5069-CE 20A C20 Inlet to NEMA L6-20P (18) C13/C15 + (6) C19 3.3 kW 42U & higher
EA-5070-C EA-5070-E EA-5070-CE 20A C20 Inlet to NEMA L6-20P (24) C13/C15 3.3 kW 42U & higher
EA-5004-C EA-5004-E EA-5004-CE 30A NEMA L6-30P (24) C13/C15 5 kW 42U & higher
EA-5012-C EA-5012-E EA-5012-CE 30A NEMA L6-30P (18) C13/C15 + (6) C19 5 kW 42U & higher
120/208 Volt, Three-Phase Input***
EA-5006-C EA-5006-E EA-5006-CE 20A NEMA L21-20P (24) C13/C15 5.7 kW 42U & higher
EA-5014-C EA-5014-E EA-5014-CE 20A NEMA L21-20P (18) C13/C15 + (6) C19 5.7 kW 42U & higher
EA-5025-C EA-5025-E EA-5025-CE 20A NEMA L21-20P (18) C13/C15 + (6) C19 + (3) 5-20
convenience outlets*** 5.7 kW 42U & higher
EA-5007-C EA-5007-E EA-5007-CE 30A NEMA L21-30P (24) C13/C15 8.6 kW 42U & higher
EA-5015-C EA-5015-E EA-5015-CE 30A NEMA L21-30P (18) C13/C15 + (6) C19 8.6 kW 42U & higher
EA-5026-C EA-5026-E EA-5026-CE 30A NEMA L21-30P
(18) C13/C15 + (6) C19 + (3) 5-20
convenience outlets***
8.6 kW 42U & higher
EA-5035-C EA-5035-E EA-5035-CE 30A NEMA L21-30P (36) C13/C15 8.6 kW 42U & higher
208 Volt, Three-Phase Input
EA-5005-C EA-5005-E EA-5005-CE 30A NEMA L15-30P (24) C13/C15 8.6 kW 42U & higher
EA-5013-C EA-5013-E EA-5013-CE 30A NEMA L15-30P (18) C13/C15 + (6) C19 8.6 kW 42U & higher
EA-5034-C EA-5034-E EA-5034-CE 30A NEMA L15-30P (36) C13/C15 8.6 kW 42U & higher
EA-5016-C EA-5016-E EA-5016-CE 50A CS8365C (18) C13/C15 + (6) C19 14.4 kW 42U & higher
EA-5027-C EA-5027-E EA-5027-CE 50A CS8365C (12) C13/C15 + (12) C19 14.4 kW 42U & higher
EA-5136-C EA-5136-E EA-5136-CE 50A CS8365C (36) C13/C15 14.4 kW 45U & higher
EA-5144-C EA-5144-E EA-5144-CE 50A CS8365C (24) C13/C15 + (12) C19 14.4 kW 45U & higher
EA-5017-C EA-5017-E EA-5017-CE 60A IEC 60309 60A 3P+E (18) C13/C15 + (6) C19 17.2 kW 42U & higher
EA-5028-C EA-5028-E EA-5028-CE 60A IEC 60309 60A 3P+E (12) C13/C15 + (12) C19 17.2 kW 42U & higher
EA-5137-C EA-5137-E EA-5137-CE 60A IEC 60309 60A 3P+E (36) C13/C15 17.2 kW 45U & higher
EA-5145-C EA-5145-E EA-5145-CE 60A IEC 60309 60A 3P+E (24) C13/C15 + (12) C19 17.2 kW 45U & higher
240/415 Volt, Three-Phase Input
EA-5018-C EA-5018-E EA-5018-CE 30A NEMA L22-30P (18) C13/C15 + (6) C19 17.2 kW 42U & higher
EA-5029-C EA-5029-E EA-5029-CE 30A NEMA L22-30P (12) C13/C15 + (12) C19 17.2 kW 42U & higher

Notes: *All vertical PDU's are 2.2" wide
           **Redundancy Pack includes 2 PDUs in Black and Glacier White for easy identification of the primary and secondary unit.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Switched eConnect PDU, Vertical - Worldwide*
Part Number
Input
Amper-
age
Input Plug Outlets
kW Capacity
Worldwide
(CE)
kW
Capacity
North
America
(UL)
Cabinet
CompatibilityBlack Glacier White
Redundancy
Pack**
220 - 240 Volt, Single-Phase Input
EA-5008-C EA-5008-E EA-5008-CE 16A C20 Inlet to IEC 60309
16A 1P+N+E (24) C13/C15 3.8 kW 3.8 kW 42U & higher
EA-5019-C EA-5019-E EA-5019-CE 16A C20 Inlet to IEC 60309
16A 1P+N+E (18) C13/C15 + (6) C19 3.8 kW 3.8 kW 42U & higher
EA-5009-C EA-5009-E EA-5009-CE 32A IEC 60309 32A 1P+N+E (24) C13/C15 7.7 kW 6.1 kW 42U & higher
EA-5020-C EA-5020-E EA-5020-CE 32A IEC 60309 32A 1P+N+E (18) C13/C15 + (6) C19 7.7 kW 6.1 kW 42U & higher
220 - 240/380 - 415 Volt, Three-Phase Input
EA-5010-C EA-5010-E EA-5010-CE 16 IEC 60309 16A 3P+N+E (24) C13/C15 11.5 kW 11.5 kW 42U & higher
EA-5021-C EA-5021-E EA-5021-CE 16 IEC 60309 16A 3P+N+E (18) C13/C15 + (6) C19 11.5 kW 11.5 kW 42U & higher
EA-5030-C EA-5030-E EA-5030-CE 16 IEC 60309 16A 3P+N+E (12) C13/C15 + (12) C19 11.5 kW 11.5 kW 42U & higher
EA-5039-C EA-5039-E EA-5039-CE 16 IEC 60309 16A 3P+N+E (36) C13/C15 11.5 kW 11.5 kW 42U & higher
EA-5047-C EA-5047-E EA-5047-CE 16/20A IEC 60309 16/20A
3P+N+E (24) C13/C15 + (12) C19 11.5 kW 11.5 kW 42U & higher
EA-5022-C EA-5022-E EA-5022-CE 32A IEC 60309 32A 3P+N+E (18) C13/C15 + (6) C19 23 kW 18.4 kW 42U & higher
EA-5031-C EA-5031-E EA-5031-CE 32A IEC 60309 32A 3P+N+E (12) C13/C15 + (12) C19 23 kW 18.4 kW 42U & higher
EA-5040-C EA-5040-E EA-5040-CE 32A IEC 60309 32A 3P+N+E (36) C13/C15 23 kW 18.4 kW 42U & higher
EA-5048-C EA-5048-E EA-5048-CE 32A IEC 60309 32A 3P+N+E (24) C13/C15 + (12) C19 23 kW 18.4 kW 42U & higher
6 chatsworth.com
Switched eConnect® PDUs
PLUG/INLET TABLE